



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.A. 195/2018**
STATE OF NCT OF DELHI Appellant
Through: Mr. Tarang Srivastava, APP for State
with SI Ankur, P.S.Punjabi Bagh.

Versus

SANDEEP Respondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI
ORDER
% **16.11.2018**

Renotify on 07.05.2019.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

NOVEMBER 16, 2018
RW